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Spa 2
After Race

Mugello Spa 1 Spa 2 Paul RicardDijon Estoril

Pos R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

R
a
ce

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

B
o
n
u
s

Participant VEHICLE R
a
ce

B
o
n
u
sNet

Points

Anthony SCHRAUWEN 16 18 164 5 6BMW 635 CSi 1984  651
Jean-Lou RIHON 14 16 184 5 6BMW 635 CSi 1983  632
Nick PADMORE 14 16 184 5 6BMW 635 CSi 1983  632
François JAKUBOWSKI 18 20 *4 5 3BMW 635 CSi 1983  503
Robert BOOS 18 20 *4 5 3BMW 635 CSi 1983  503
Alexander RITTWEGER / 12 205 6BMW 635 CSi 1985  434
Emanuele PIRRO / 12 205 6BMW 635 CSi 1985  434
Christian PERRIER / 14 125 6BMW 635 CSi 1984  375
Gérard BOUVET / 14 125 6BMW 635 CSi 1984  375
Christian TRABER 20 NS /4 2.5 3BMW 635 CSi 1985  29,56
Nicolas TRABER 20 NS /4 2.5 3BMW 635 CSi 1985  29,56
Franz WUNDERLICH / NS 142.5 6BMW 635 CSi 1984  22,57
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HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC1 STANDINGS
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After Race
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Peter JOOS 18 20 202 2 2Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  641
Max HUBER 20 * *2 1 1Ford Mustang 289 1965  242
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HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC2 STANDINGS
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After Race

Mugello Spa 1 Spa 2 Paul RicardDijon Estoril
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Armand MILLE 18 18 2020 20 20Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1974  1161
Nicolas D'IETEREN 16 14 220 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  922
Maxime GUENAT 20 20 *20 20 10Ford Capri RS 3100 1975  903
Dominique GUENAT 14 12 020 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  864
Olivier BREITTMAYER * 10 1810 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  785
Yves SCEMAMA / 16 1620 20Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1973  726
Stephen DANCE 12 6 *20 20 10Ford Capri RS 3100 1975  687
Emile BREITTMAYER * * 1810 10 20Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1975  588
Erik MARIS / 8 1020 20Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  589
Thomas STUDER 8 NS 020 10 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  5810
Toni SEILER 6 0 *20 20 10Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  5611
Bart BLOMMAERT 0 0 *23 23 10BMW 2002 TI 1971  5612
Rikkert LEEMAN 0 0 *23 23 10BMW 2002 TI 1971  5612
Philippe TRUFFIER / 2 1220 20BMW 635 CSi Gr. 2 1980  5413
Charles FIRMENICH 4 NS 020 10 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1972  5414
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN * 0 410 20 20Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  5415
Eric SECHAUD 2 0 *20 20 10Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  5216
Guy Fabrice MESTROT 2 0 *20 20 10Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  5216
Mathias DEVIS 10 NS *20 10 10AMC Javelin 1972  5017
Alain PAGES * 0 010 20 20Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  5018
José DA ROCHA * 0 010 20 20Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  5018
Michel SCEMAMA / 0 820 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1972  4819
Eric MESTDAGH / 0 620 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1974  4620
Joe TWYMAN / * 1410 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1972  4421
Simon EVANS / * 1410 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1972  4421
Roger TOWNSHEND / 0 020 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1972  4022
Peter VÖGELE 0 NS NS20 10 10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1974  4023
Jake HILL / 0 020 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  4024
Simon WATTS / 0 020 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  4024
Jérôme HEINEN / 4 *20 10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1972  3425
Raphaël de BORMAN / 4 *20 10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1972  3425
Martin O'CONNELL 10 / /20AMC Javelin 1972  3026
Charles VEILLARD / * 010 20BMW 2002 TII 1975  3027
Guillaume MAHE / * 010 20Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1973  3028
Michael KAMMERMANN / * NS20 10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1974  3029
Alain VÖGELE 0 / /20Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  2030
Carlo VÖGELE 0 / /20Ford Capri RS 2600 1975  2031
Wolf ZWEIFLER 0 / /20Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  2032
Katrin BEHRENS / * /10 10BMW 2002 TI 1970  2033
Richard DEAN / NS *10 10Ford Capri RS 3100 1975  2034
Zak BROWN / NS *10 10Ford Capri RS 3100 1975  2034
Sebastian GLASER / * /10 10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  2035
Régis DEVIS / NS *10 10AMC Javelin 1972  2036
Arnd MEIER / * /10 10BMW 635 CSi Gr. 2 1980  2037
Frank JACOB / * /10 10BMW 635 CSi Gr. 2 1980  2037
Franco MEINERS * / /10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1038
Bas JANSSEN * / /10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1039
Christophe VAN RIET * / /10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1039
Peter PRALLER * / /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1969  1040
Daniel REINHARDT NS / /10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  1041
Dominique REINHARDT NS / /10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  1041
Didier GRUAU NS / /10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  1042
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Season Standings

HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC2 (-2 LITER) 1966-1971 STANDINGS
Spa 2
After Race

Mugello Spa 1 Spa 2 Paul RicardDijon Estoril
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Bart BLOMMAERT 20 20 *2 2 0.5BMW 2002 TI 1971  44,51
Rikkert LEEMAN 20 20 *2 2 0.5BMW 2002 TI 1971  44,51
Katrin BEHRENS / * /1 0.5BMW 2002 TI 1970  1,52
Peter PRALLER * / /1Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1969  13
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HERITAGE TOURING CUP  TC2 (-2 LITER) 1972-1984 STANDINGS
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After Race
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Erik MARIS / 20 206 6Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  521
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN * 16 183.5 6 6Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  49,52
Eric SECHAUD 20 12 *7 6 3Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  483
Guy Fabrice MESTROT 20 12 *7 6 3Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  483
Alain PAGES * 14 163.5 6 6Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  45,54
José DA ROCHA * 14 163.5 6 6Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  45,54
Peter VÖGELE 16 NS NS7 3 3Ford Escort I RS 1600 1974  295
Jérôme HEINEN / 18 *6 3Ford Escort I RS 1600 1972  276
Raphaël de BORMAN / 18 *6 3Ford Escort I RS 1600 1972  276
Wolf ZWEIFLER 18 / /7Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  257
Charles VEILLARD / * 143 6BMW 2002 TII 1975  238
Michael KAMMERMANN / / NS3 3Ford Escort I RS 1600 1974  69
Franco MEINERS * / /3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  3,510
Bas JANSSEN * / /3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  3,511
Christophe VAN RIET * / /3.5Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  3,511
Didier GRUAU NS / /3.5Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  3,512
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Season Standings

HERITAGE TOURING CUP PERFORMANCE INDEX STANDINGS
Spa 2
After Race

Mugello Spa 1 Spa 2 Paul RicardDijon Estoril
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Peter JOOS 16 18 2020 20 20Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  1141
Armand MILLE 10 8 1420 20 20Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1974  922
Bart BLOMMAERT 18 20 *20 20 10BMW 2002 TI 1971  883
Rikkert LEEMAN 18 20 *20 20 10BMW 2002 TI 1971  883
Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN * 12 1610 20 20Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  784
Nicolas D'IETEREN 8 2 820 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  785
Erik MARIS / 16 1820 20Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  746
Maxime GUENAT 12 10 *20 20 10Ford Capri RS 3100 1975  727
Alain PAGES * 4 1210 20 20Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  668
José DA ROCHA * 4 1210 20 20Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  668
Dominique GUENAT 6 0 020 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  669
Eric SECHAUD 14 0 *20 20 10Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  6410
Guy Fabrice MESTROT 14 0 *20 20 10Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  6410
Max HUBER 20 * *20 10 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  6011
Anthony SCHRAUWEN 0 0 020 20 20BMW 635 CSi 1984  6012
Jean-Lou RIHON 0 0 020 20 20BMW 635 CSi 1983  6013
Nick PADMORE 0 0 020 20 20BMW 635 CSi 1983  6013
Thomas STUDER 4 NS 020 10 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  5414
Olivier BREITTMAYER * 0 410 20 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  5415
Charles FIRMENICH 0 NS 220 10 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1972  5216
Toni SEILER 2 0 *20 20 10Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  5217
Stephen DANCE 0 0 *20 20 10Ford Capri RS 3100 1975  5018
François JAKUBOWSKI 0 0 *20 20 10BMW 635 CSi 1983  5019
Robert BOOS 0 0 *20 20 10BMW 635 CSi 1983  5019
Yves SCEMAMA / 6 020 20Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1973  4620
Jérôme HEINEN / 14 *20 10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1972  4421
Raphaël de BORMAN / 14 *20 10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1972  4421
Emile BREITTMAYER * * 410 10 20Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1975  4422
Charles VEILLARD / * 1010 20BMW 2002 TII 1975  4023
Roger TOWNSHEND / 0 020 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1972  4024
Peter VÖGELE 0 NS NS20 10 10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1974  4025
Michel SCEMAMA / 0 020 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1972  4026
Eric MESTDAGH / 0 020 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1974  4027
Jake HILL / 0 020 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  4028
Simon WATTS / 0 020 20BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  4028
Christian TRABER 0 NS /20 10 10BMW 635 CSi 1985  4029
Nicolas TRABER 0 NS /20 10 10BMW 635 CSi 1985  4029
Alexander RITTWEGER / 0 020 20BMW 635 CSi 1985  4030
Emanuele PIRRO / 0 020 20BMW 635 CSi 1985  4030
Mathias DEVIS 0 NS *20 10 10AMC Javelin 1972  4031
Philippe TRUFFIER / 0 020 20BMW 635 CSi Gr. 2 1980  4032
Christian PERRIER / 0 020 20BMW 635 CSi 1984  4033
Gérard BOUVET / 0 020 20BMW 635 CSi 1984  4033
Joe TWYMAN / * 610 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1972  3634
Simon EVANS / * 610 20Ford Capri RS 2600 1972  3634
Franz WUNDERLICH / NS 010 20BMW 635 CSi 1984  3035
Guillaume MAHE / * 010 20Ford Capri RS 3100 Cologne 1973  3036
Wolf ZWEIFLER 0 / /20Ford Escort RS 1600 1972  2037
Alain VÖGELE 0 / /20Ford Capri RS 2600 1973  2038
Carlo VÖGELE 0 / /20Ford Capri RS 2600 1975  2039
Martin O'CONNELL 0 / /20AMC Javelin 1972  2040
Katrin BEHRENS / * /10 10BMW 2002 TI 1970  2041
Michael KAMMERMANN / * NS10 10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1974  2042
Sebastian GLASER / * /10 10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  2043
Richard DEAN / NS *10 10Ford Capri RS 3100 1975  2044
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Season Standings

HERITAGE TOURING CUP PERFORMANCE INDEX STANDINGS
Spa 2
After Race
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Zak BROWN / NS *10 10Ford Capri RS 3100 1975  2044
Frank JACOB / * /10 10BMW 635 CSi Gr. 2 1980  2045
Régis DEVIS / NS *10 10AMC Javelin 1972  2046
Franco MEINERS * / /10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1047
Peter PRALLER * / /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1969  1048
Bas JANSSEN * / /10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1049
Christophe VAN RIET * / /10Ford Escort RS 1600 1975  1049
Didier GRUAU NS / /10Ford Escort I RS 1600 1975  1050
Daniel REINHARDT NS / /10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  1051
Dominique REINHARDT NS / /10BMW 3.0 CSL 1975  1051
Arnd MEIER / * /10BMW 635 CSi Gr. 2 1980  1052
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